
GROSS
1ST HOWELL, DICK 57 10.00$    

HOWELL, NANCY 57

2ND HAMES, TONY 63 8.00$      

HAMES, ROSE 63

3RD SCHAEDEL, BOB 65 4.00$      

SCHAEDEL, DOLLY 65

MARTZ, STEVE 65 4.00$      

MARTZ, MARY 65

NET
1ST ASSENMACHER, GARY 41 10.00$    

ASSENMACHER, GAIL 41

2ND HOUSE, JERRY 46 8.00$      

HOUSE, MARLENE 46

3RD HARVEY, JACK 47 7.50$      

HARVEY, BETTY 47

4TH MARTIN, JEFF 48 6.50$      

MITCHELL, COLLEEN 48

JOHNSON, ED 48 6.50$      

JOHNSON, WANDA 48

WELSEY, BILL 48 6.50$      

RECUPIDO, JOYCE 48

7TH SNYDER, JIM 49 5.00$      

SNYDER, BECKY 49

NELSON, JAY 49 5.00$      

NELSON, NANCY 49

9TH RUFF, DOUG 50 3.00$      

RUFF, CAROL 50

RYAN, BILL 50 3.00$      

RYAN, KAREN 50

SINTEK, WAYNE 50 3.00$      

MATSEN, BARB 50

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

FRIDAY COUPLES - 2 PERSON SELECT-A-DRIVE - 1 BB

FRIDAY, JUNE 14TH- RESULTS

7:30


